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District 

mF 

Block Name of Institution 

4 

Building 
Status 

* 

"No. Of- 

Beneficiaries 
: Amount Sanctione (In Rs.) ths 

  

Elders 

Children 

Old Age 

Home _ 

Children 

Home 
Total 

  
Ariyalur Thirumanoor 

Adaikalamadha Home for 

Aged and Children 

oO = 3 

N
 

wm 

406170 854250 1260420 

  

Ariyalur Andimadam 

St. Raphael's Integrated 

Complex of Special Home 

for Senior Citizens and * 

Destitute Homes 

Own 25 25 

° 

406170 854250 1260420 

  
Cuddalore Vriddhachalam Amala Children's Home Govt. 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  

Cuddalore Parangipettai 

Centre for Rural Education 

and Economic 

Development 

Govt. 20 12 368676 766500 1135176 

  
Dharmapuri Dharmapuri Mercy Home Own 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  
Oharmapuri Natrampalli 

Nirmala Orphanage & 

Rehabilitation Centre 
Own 20 25 368676 854250 1222926 

  
Dindigul Thoppampatti Sanmarga Gurukulam Own 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  
Dindigul Oddanchatram 

Sri Durga Social Welfare 

Trust 
Rent 25 25 406170 970500 1376670 

  
Erode Sathiyamangala Kasthuri Ba Niketan Rent 19 25 361177 966000 1327177| | 
  
"10: Karur Karur 

Karur Anbukardngal 

Society 
Own 25 25 388170 854250 1242420 

  
11 Karur Kulithalai 

Health Education and 

Development Society 
Rent 25 25 406170 970500 1376670 

  
12 Nilgiris Kotagiri |Nilgiris Adivasi Welfare 

Association 
Rent 13 15 316184 903000 1219184 

  

13 Ramnad Mudukulathur 

Awarness for Women and 

Action for Rural 

Development Trust 

Rent 25 25 406170 970500 1376670 

  
14 Ramnad Paramakudi Dhermakarangal Trust Rent 15 15 331182 903000 1234182 

  
15 Tirunelveli Palayamkottai 

Thirunelveli Social Service 

Society 
Own 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  
16 Tirunelveli Cheranmadevi 

Community Action for 

Social Transformation 
Own 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  
17 Theni Theni Maitri Society Own 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  
18 Theni Bodinayakanur 

Ambelal Heinrich 

Memorial Trust. 
Own 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  
19 Tiruppur Dharapuram 

Rural Education and 

Liberation Trust 
Rent 25 25 406170 738750 1144920 

  
20 Thiruvallur Thiruvallur Sevalaya Own 25 25 406170 854250 1260420 

  
21 Thiruvailur Villivakkam® 

Kalaiselvi Karunalaya 

Social Welfare Society 
Qwn 25 : 406170 854250 1260420 

  
22° Thiruvannamalai Thiruvannamaid 

Terre des hommes core 

trust °* 
Rent 25 272689 808500 1081189 

  
Thiruvarur : Thiruthuraipoo 

Bharathamatha Family 

Welfare Foundation 
Rent 25 406170 

  
970500 1376670 

  

  
24. 

  
Thiruvaur. Koradacheri - 

    
Sri Ramakrishna Seva - 

Sangam 
Rent 

    
25 
  
-_ 406170 

sl 
970500 

  
1376670 

   



a
»
 

  
  

  

Vellore 4° Katpadi 
Mudhiyor Balar Kudumba f 

Grama Panaai 
20 368676} 762000). 1130676 

  

Py 
Nm Vellore Vaniyamoadi 

“Gy * fetye ’ ; 

‘|\Saranaalayam Trust - Rent 383674 952500) 1336174 

      

Villupuram Koliyanur 
Krupalaya Palliative Care. 

Centre ‘ 

Own- 22 25| 365674) © 737250) 119292" 

  

Kancheepuram Madurandakam Social Education 

- [Association 

Duraisamy Generous - 

Own “25 25 406170 354250) 1260420 

  

29 Kancheepuram St. Thomas Mio 
Annai Fathima Child 

Welfare Centre 
Own 25 25 406170 782250| 1188420 

  

30 Kanyakumari Thovalai 
St. Joseph's Integrated 

Complex : 
Own 25 253192 854250| 1107442 

  

31 Kanyakumari Moonchira! 
Unity Home Sisters of 

Charity 7 
Own 12 25 272686 795750, 1068436 

  

32 Nagapattinam Nagapattinam 
National Mother and 

Child Welfare 
Rent 25 1376670 25 406170 970500 

  

Nagapattinam Mayiiladuthural Arumai |llam Rent 25 970500| 1376670 25 406170 

  

Madurai Madurai West 
Angel Home of Womens’ 

Trust 

Rent 25 25 379170 912000} 1291170 

    

Madurai Alanganallur Pneuma Trust Own 25 351  406170|. 813750 4219920 

  

Chennai Zone 6 Jawahar 
Madras Christian Council 

of Social Welfare 
Own 25 25 406170 g53000| 1264170 

  

37 Thoothukkudi Pudukottal 

Empower Organisation 

for Development 

Education and Social 

Action Trust 

Rent 25 10 406170 $69250| 1275420 

  

38 Trichy Manapparai 
Vidivelli Rural 

Development Society 
Rent 25 25 406170 970500) 1376670 

  

39 Trichy Manachanallur Krishna's Homes Rent 25 25 406170 970500|. 1376670 

  

40 Namakkal Thiruchengodu 
Paramarikkum Karangal 

Trust 
Own 25 25 406170 813750| 1219920 

  

41 Namakkal Elachipalayam 

Sivabakkiam 

Rehabilitation Centre for 

Disabled Person 

Own 25 2s}  406170| 854250} 1260420 

  

Coimbatore Soolur 
Universal Peace 

Foundation 

Own 25 25 406170 845250| 1251420 

  

Coimbatore Thondamuthur 
Nahomea Almshouse& 

Charitable Trust 

Donation 25 g09250| 1215420 25 406170 

  

Krishnagiri Thally 
Narendra Nambikkai 

Natchathiram 
Rent 25 25 406170 831000] 1237170 

  

Krishnagiri Hosur 
Open Arms Education and 

Charitable Trust 

Own 25 406170 728250| 1134420 

  

Virudhunagar Sivakasi 
jJeevakkal Social Welfare 

Youth Society 
Rent 25 25 406170 970500| 1376670 

  

Virudhunagar Virudhunagar 
Virutcham Magalir . 

Munnetra Kalzangiam 
Rent 25 25 406170 970500| 1376670 

  

Sivaganga Sivaganga 
Integrated Rural 

Community Development 
Own 25 25 343170 737250| 1080420 

  

Pudukkottai Thiruvarankula 
Development Education 

for Rural Mass 
Rent 15 45 331182 903000| 1234182 

  

    
Pudukkottai   Manaimelkudi 

  
Rural Education for 

Community Organisation |*   
Rent 25 25 406170 970500| 1376670 

  
Le 
  

  
  

Total     
1144), 
  

1189] 19320227} 43550250 62870378 
            

— 

(Rupees Six Cror 
e 

as Twenty Eight Lakhs Seventy Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Eight only) 
A? 
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